Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 Cisco Router Cisco ISR 4331
AX/K9
Detailed specification as per
Annexure 'A'

8517 16.11.2018 1 EA 782,852.00 782,852.00 0.00 782,852.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Subtotal 782,852.00 NIL NIL NIL
GST Total 0.00 

Grand Total of Purchase Order 782,852.00 

Amount in Words : INR SEVEN LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY TWO Only

Page 1 of 2

Purchase Order
Terms and Conditions Other Instructions

1.  Supply of goods/services to SEZ unit is Zero rated Supply as per Section 16 of IGST Act, 2017.
 2.  The purchase order number must be referenced on all shipping documents, invoices and other correspondences.